
Kings' School Governing Body Meeting Dates 2023/2024

updated 28.7.23

Committee Meeting Date Time

HT1

Education 18.9.23 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 29.9.23 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 12.10.23 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 20.20.23

HT2

Education 13.11.23 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 24.11.23 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 7.12.23 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 15.12.23

WGBT 4.12.23 tbc Thursday tbc

HT3

Education 15.1.24 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 19.1.24 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 8.2.24 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 9.2.24

HT4

Education 4.3.24 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 8.3.24 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 21.3.24 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 28.3.24

HT5

Education 29.4.24 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 10.5.24 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 23.5.24 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 24.5.24

Strategic Plan Review 16.5.24 tbc Thursday

HT6

Education 17.6.24 Monday 17.45hrs

Resources 21.6.24 Friday 08.00hrs

FGB 11.7.24 Thursday 18.15hrs

last day of half term 23.7.24


